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Date

2-15-A1

—10-26-U

9^ U6

10-12-JJ.8

5-11-49

.9-7-55-..

1-12-56

5-8-58

U-1Q-59

5-19-59

10-18-60

.,.3-21-61

8-11-61

Auth * c Q"D~v

12-11-63

.3-15-62

l-10-_6;4

11-25-64

1-22-65

-5-11-66-

1-16-67

.1^26^6.7. _

9-5-67

12-1-67

12-22-67

1-16-68

2-13-68
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Minors
Rast Charles et ai

- Jo line
Rast Jim Port Minor a_

Minors^
Rast ' Gloria et el

Rawls Willie C.

_Jl£Wls Rachel Minor

Rawls Lawrence G»

Rauch Evelyn

Rasfc Leila Hartley

Rsuch Pred Wyse

Rauch Willie Ii-t

Randall Essie Stokes

Carrie E.
Rawl Robert Bowman

Rawls Irvin Brice

Raync-r ._ ... Isabella..

Rawl _ _P«_..?h_uman

.Rawl . . _T, E.\(Tbomas. Henry

Rawls __ Lizzie C,

Rawls Willie f

Rast Annie E,

Randall Walter B.

Rawl Ola (ViolaJ P.

.Bat-lfi-Tee John. B

Rawl E. Carl

Rawl Gerald A.

Eddie Carl d/b/n/
Rawl Jimmie W,

Rgwls Linton C t j

Rankin- Joseph D.

£ewls__ Theo

Rayburn Robert W.

Rauch Morris AJ

Jiawl Robert H.

Rgwls J. Mar t in

Rankin D. R^ [Dan i e l R.J

Kawl Earnie Oscar

^awj_ Bess
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EXECUTOR or ADMINISTRATOR

Jt ri ft ft . R B R t, . n-rln

Jimmie P, Rast s^ti

Hattie E. Hast Gdn

Lizzie C. Rawls Exec

Maja.de Taylor Rawls Gdn

Maude T. R&wls Adm

_Erin __M._.. Ra uch A dm

Clarence L, Hartley Adm

Bernice Rauch . Exec

L. Clyde Rauch et al Adm

Rj Stokes nandall Exec

W Iter P, JJawl Adm

Annie Mae D. Rowls Adm

N* C..Raynor. Adm
H. Edwerd Rawl &
Jimmie R. Price Adm

Line L. Rawl &
) T.....H. Rawl, Jr. . .Exec

James P, Murrah.. .. Exec

C . T . A . - B . B . N
Jordan Courtney et al Admrs/

.L. 0. Rast . Exec

_Colle_en_Pries _Adm

H. Edward _R&wl A_dm.._

Cl^o Wise REteree..... .. Exec ......

__ ^_inH'i_i.e__.W- .Rawl . ... __ A_d_mr.

Brosiua M. Rawl Admr.

James F. Rawl_, et al Admr .
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E^ner J^ffcoat Rawls Admr*

Lessie H. Rankin Exec.

Ma S Rawls Adm

Wyona Jl. JBast_ .... .. .Exfid

Arlene J. Rayburn Adm.CTA

W. Talmsdge R a u c h Exec.

Thelme R. McCar tha Exe_c
James E. Rawls . Richerd H,
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LuclJlfi Bankin Hfillmaii—Ezfi^

Merdis Drafts.. Rawl ... Exec.
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